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Event 1: Women's Flying 200
1. 52 Skye ROBSON (Townsville CC) 194356 (6.121)  12.547
2. 53 Courtney MCGOWAN (University of Queensland CC) 165211 (6.152)  12.576 +0.02
3. 54 Deneaka BLINCO (Rockhampton CC) 227090 (6.299)  12.744 +0.19
4. 55 Julie BARNETT (Gold Coast CC) 102499 (6.401)  13.048 +0.50
5. 56 Liliana MCLENNAN (Bundaberg CC) 214110 (6.602)  13.478 +0.93
6. 58 Megan STEVENS (Darling Downs CC) 168594 (6.625)  13.585 +1.03
7. 64 Sharron WHITTAKER (Balmoral CC) 200437 (6.990)  14.055 +1.50
8. 60 Alicia HARRIS (Townsville CC) 216185 (7.043)  14.333 +1.78
9. 59 Jacqui KLOWSS (University of Queensland CC) 242185 (7.153)  14.587 +2.04
10. 63 Elyson BRIGGS (University of Queensland CC) 150950 (7.588)  15.513 +2.96
11. 61 Sonya KEAY (University of Queensland CC) 119755 (7.547)  15.719 +3.17

Event 2: C Grade Flying 200
1. 39 Brad WALL (Brisbane CC) 230986 (6.168)  12.470
2. 48 Philip STEVENSON (Kangaroo Point CC) 231661 (6.215)  12.595 +0.12
3. 43 Steven BROWN (Balmoral CC) 209059 (6.222)  12.657 +0.18
4. 35 Gordon PATRICK (Gold Coast CC) 136087 (6.274)  12.689 +0.21
5. 34 Ryan ELLIOTT (Balmoral CC) 197924 (6.333)  12.820 +0.35
6. 37 Brody ALLISON (Bundaberg CC) 222029 (6.376)  12.988 +0.51
7. 45 Peter MAKRAS (Brisbane CC) 199438 (6.429)  12.993 +0.52
8. 41 Scott SLADE (Brisbane CC) 195955 (6.511)  13.055 +0.58
9. 44 Thomas CASEY (Brisbane CC) 240006 (6.476)  13.220 +0.75
10. 38 Darcy BOURKE (University of Queensland CC) 243684 (6.470)  13.236 +0.76
11. 42 Orion SIGLEY (Gold Coast CC) 217562 (6.476)  13.360 +0.89
12. 51 Gary LEONARD (Ipswich CC) 229574 (6.664)  13.374 +0.90
13. 40 Thomas WAERNER (Rockhampton CC) 212603 (6.653)  13.403 +0.93
14. 50 Theng CHEN (University of Queensland CC) 126913 (6.728)  13.580 +1.11
15. 47 Paul STEVENS (Lifecycle CC) 237753 (6.667)  13.697 +1.22
16. 46 Ian SNODGRASS (Ipswich CC) 143846 (6.863)  13.901 +1.43

Event 3: B Grade Flying 200
1. 32 Sophie KNOX (Hunter District CC) 10055349493 (5.594)  11.402
2. 19 Nathan SANDER (University of Queensland CC) 195492 (5.613)  11.416 +0.01
3. 14 Maxwell SIGLEY (Gold Coast CC) 217563 (5.639)  11.483 +0.08
4. 13 Gerard O'CONNELL (University of Queensland CC) 119787 (5.792)  11.644 +0.24
5. 16 Robert WALKER (Darling Downs CC) 201549 (5.799)  11.684 +0.28
6. 17 David WILLMOTT (Randwick Botany CC) 106619 (5.779)  11.712 +0.31
7. 18 Neil HAMEY (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 162862 (5.881)  11.963 +0.56
8. 20 Paul JACKSON (University of Queensland CC) 120539 (5.851)  11.976 +0.57
9. 25 Ethan HARRIS (Townsville CC) 211434 (5.908)  12.052 +0.65
10. 15 Glenn SEARLE (University of Queensland CC) 164576 (5.921)  12.125 +0.72
11. 33 Kristina CLONAN (Sunshine Coast CC) 10010775973 (6.045)  12.240 +0.83
12. 30 Calan MCINTOSH (Brisbane CC) 204194 (6.019)  12.244 +0.84
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Event 3: B Grade Flying 200 (continued)
13. 24 Ryan HARVEY (Kangaroo Point CC) 247160 (5.999)  12.269 +0.86
14. 26 Mark GIBBS (Gold Coast CC) 170392 (6.132)  12.308 +0.90
15. 29 Brett LUTZE (Brisbane CC) 232794 (6.113)  12.378 +0.97
16. 22 Duncan ALLEN (Bundaberg CC) 173642 (6.104)  12.408 +1.00
17. 28 Anthony LANE (Darling Downs CC) 232536 (6.080)  12.461 +1.05
18. 23 James BLIGHT (Geelong) 194488 (6.128)  12.476 +1.07
19. 27 Thomas CUNDY (Townsville CC) 215236 (6.200)  12.533 +1.13
20. 31 Peter DUNLOP (Moreton Bay CC) 168827 (6.489)  13.167 +1.76

Event 4: A Grade Flying 200
1. 1 Jamie GREEN (Wagga Wagga CC) 122063 (5.196)  10.575
2. 2 Blake RYAN (Randwick Botany CC) 200647 (5.330)  10.754 +0.17
3. 3 John TROVAS (St George CC) 163753 (5.322)  10.866 +0.29
4. 4 Cameron CAMPLING (Brisbane CC) 220348 (5.431)  11.033 +0.45
5. 6 David WATLING (Brisbane CC) 237701 (5.488)  11.066 +0.49
6. 7 Douglas HIGGINSON (University of Queensland CC) 226163 (5.523)  11.248 +0.67
7. 10 Eric HUANG (University of Queensland CC) 172734 (5.651)  11.468 +0.89
8. 5 John EDER (Ipswich CC) 120642 (5.662)  11.573 +0.99
9. 11 Jake VAN DER VLIET (Sunshine Coast CC) 197820 (5.857)  11.787 +1.21
10. 12 Nicholas BANKS-WATSON (Balmoral CC) 212462 (5.963)  11.951 +1.37

Event 5: Women's Round 1 Derby Heat 1
 - Result

1. 52 Skye ROBSON (Townsville CC) 194356 13.66
2. 60 Alicia HARRIS (Townsville CC) 216185
dns 61 Sonya KEAY (University of Queensland CC) 119755

Event 6: Women's Round 1 Derby Heat 2
 - Result

1. 53 Courtney MCGOWAN (University of Queensland CC) 165211 13.26
2. 56 Liliana MCLENNAN (Bundaberg CC) 214110
3. 59 Jacqui KLOWSS (University of Queensland CC) 242185
dns 57 Emma STEVENS (Darling Downs CC) 208896

Event 7: Women's Round 1 Derby Heat 3
 - Result

1. 54 Deneaka BLINCO (Rockhampton CC) 227090 13.75
2. 58 Megan STEVENS (Darling Downs CC) 168594
3. 63 Elyson BRIGGS (University of Queensland CC) 150950

Event 8: Women's Round 1 Derby Heat 4
 - Result

1. 55 Julie BARNETT (Gold Coast CC) 102499 14.01
2. 64 Sharron WHITTAKER (Balmoral CC) 200437
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Event 9: C Grade Round 1 Derby Heat 1
 - Result

1. 45 Peter MAKRAS (Brisbane CC) 199438 13.18
2. 43 Steven BROWN (Balmoral CC) 209059
3. 42 Orion SIGLEY (Gold Coast CC) 217562
4. 47 Paul STEVENS (Lifecycle CC) 237753

Event 10: C Grade Round 1 Derby Heat 2
 - Result

1. 35 Gordon PATRICK (Gold Coast CC) 136087 13.27
2. 34 Ryan ELLIOTT (Balmoral CC) 197924
3. 50 Theng CHEN (University of Queensland CC) 126913
4. 40 Thomas WAERNER (Rockhampton CC) 212603

Event 11: C Grade Round 1 Derby Heat 3
 - Result

1. 48 Philip STEVENSON (Kangaroo Point CC) 231661 12.99
2. 41 Scott SLADE (Brisbane CC) 195955
3. 38 Darcy BOURKE (University of Queensland CC) 243684
4. 46 Ian SNODGRASS (Ipswich CC) 143846

Event 12: C Grade Round 1 Derby Heat 4
 - Result

1. 39 Brad WALL (Brisbane CC) 230986 13.13
2. 37 Brody ALLISON (Bundaberg CC) 222029
3. 44 Thomas CASEY (Brisbane CC) 240006
4. 51 Gary LEONARD (Ipswich CC) 229574

Event 13 : C Grade Round 1 Derby Heat 5 - Start List
36 Thomas MORIARTY (Balmoral CC)
49 Richard KOHOUT (Lifecycle CC)

51 Gary LEONARD (Ipswich CC)

• Total Riders: 3

Event 14: B Grade Round 1 Derby Heat 1
 - Result

1. 13 Gerard O'CONNELL (University of Queensland CC) 119787 12.64
2. 26 Mark GIBBS (Gold Coast CC) 170392
3. 22 Duncan ALLEN (Bundaberg CC) 173642
4. 18 Neil HAMEY (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 162862
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Event 15: B Grade Round 1 Derby Heat 2
 - Result

1. 15 Glenn SEARLE (University of Queensland CC) 164576 12.45
2. 28 Anthony LANE (Darling Downs CC) 232536
3. 30 Calan MCINTOSH (Brisbane CC) 204194

Event 16: B Grade Round 1 Derby Heat 3
 - Result

1. 14 Maxwell SIGLEY (Gold Coast CC) 217563 12.69
2. 27 Thomas CUNDY (Townsville CC) 215236
3. 25 Ethan HARRIS (Townsville CC) 211434

Event 17: B Grade Round 1 Derby Heat 4
 - Result

1. 20 Paul JACKSON (University of Queensland CC) 120539 12.35
2. 32 Sophie KNOX (Hunter District CC) 10055349493
3. 19 Nathan SANDER (University of Queensland CC) 195492
4. 29 Brett LUTZE (Brisbane CC) 232794

Event 18: B Grade Round 1 Derby Heat 5
 - Result

1. 17 David WILLMOTT (Randwick Botany CC) 106619 11.98
2. 33 Kristina CLONAN (Sunshine Coast CC) 10010775973
3. 23 James BLIGHT (Geelong) 194488
4. 24 Ryan HARVEY (Kangaroo Point CC) 247160
5. 16 Robert WALKER (Darling Downs CC) 201549

Event 19: A Grade Round 1 Derby Heat 1
 - Result

1. 1 Jamie GREEN (Wagga Wagga CC) 122063 11.11
2. 6 David WATLING (Brisbane CC) 237701
3. 5 John EDER (Ipswich CC) 120642

Event 20: A Grade Round 1 Derby Heat 2
 - Result

1. 2 Blake RYAN (Randwick Botany CC) 200647 11.04
2. 3 John TROVAS (St George CC) 163753
3. 7 Douglas HIGGINSON (University of Queensland CC) 226163
4. 10 Eric HUANG (University of Queensland CC) 172734

Event 21: A Grade Round 1 Derby Heat 3
 - Result

1. 4 Cameron CAMPLING (Brisbane CC) 220348 11.68
2. 12 Nicholas BANKS-WATSON (Balmoral CC) 212462
3. 11 Jake VAN DER VLIET (Sunshine Coast CC) 197820
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Event 22: Women's Round 2 Derby Heat 1
 - Result

1. 54 Deneaka BLINCO (Rockhampton CC) 227090 13.35
2. 55 Julie BARNETT (Gold Coast CC) 102499
3. 59 Jacqui KLOWSS (University of Queensland CC) 242185

Event 23: Women's Round 2 Derby Heat 2
 - Result

1. 58 Megan STEVENS (Darling Downs CC) 168594 14.34
2. 60 Alicia HARRIS (Townsville CC) 216185
3. 64 Sharron WHITTAKER (Balmoral CC) 200437

Event 24: Women's Round 2 Derby Heat 3
 - Result

1. 53 Courtney MCGOWAN (University of Queensland CC) 165211 12.98
2. 52 Skye ROBSON (Townsville CC) 194356

Event 25: Women's Round 2 Derby Heat 4
 - Result

1. 56 Liliana MCLENNAN (Bundaberg CC) 214110 15.04
2. 63 Elyson BRIGGS (University of Queensland CC) 150950

Event 26: C Grade Round 2 Derby Heat 1
 - Result

1. 35 Gordon PATRICK (Gold Coast CC) 136087 12.99
2. 43 Steven BROWN (Balmoral CC) 209059
3. 41 Scott SLADE (Brisbane CC) 195955
4. 51 Gary LEONARD (Ipswich CC) 229574

Event 27: C Grade Round 2 Derby Heat 2
 - Result

1. 39 Brad WALL (Brisbane CC) 230986 13.25
2. 48 Philip STEVENSON (Kangaroo Point CC) 231661
3. 50 Theng CHEN (University of Queensland CC) 126913

Event 28: C Grade Round 2 Derby Heat 3
 - Result

1. 34 Ryan ELLIOTT (Balmoral CC) 197924 13.21
2. 37 Brody ALLISON (Bundaberg CC) 222029
3. 38 Darcy BOURKE (University of Queensland CC) 243684
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Event 29: C Grade Round 2 Derby Heat 4
 - Result

1. 45 Peter MAKRAS (Brisbane CC) 199438 13.11
2. 44 Thomas CASEY (Brisbane CC) 240006
3. 46 Ian SNODGRASS (Ipswich CC) 143846

Event 30: C Grade Round 2 Derby Heat 5
 - Result

1. 42 Orion SIGLEY (Gold Coast CC) 217562 13.27
2. 47 Paul STEVENS (Lifecycle CC) 237753
3. 40 Thomas WAERNER (Rockhampton CC) 212603

Event 31: B Grade Round 2 Derby Heat 1
 - Result

1. 14 Maxwell SIGLEY (Gold Coast CC) 217563 12.25
2. 20 Paul JACKSON (University of Queensland CC) 120539
3. 22 Duncan ALLEN (Bundaberg CC) 173642
4. 30 Calan MCINTOSH (Brisbane CC) 204194

Event 32: B Grade Round 2 Derby Heat 2
 - Result

1. 32 Sophie KNOX (Hunter District CC) 10055349493 11.97
2. 33 Kristina CLONAN (Sunshine Coast CC) 10010775973
3. 25 Ethan HARRIS (Townsville CC) 211434
4. 13 Gerard O'CONNELL (University of Queensland CC) 119787
dns 24 Ryan HARVEY (Kangaroo Point CC) 247160

Event 33: B Grade Round 2 Derby Heat 3
 - Result

1. 17 David WILLMOTT (Randwick Botany CC) 106619 12.28
2. 18 Neil HAMEY (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 162862
3. 29 Brett LUTZE (Brisbane CC) 232794
4. 28 Anthony LANE (Darling Downs CC) 232536

Event 34: B Grade Round 2 Derby Heat 4
 - Result

1. 16 Robert WALKER (Darling Downs CC) 201549 12.42
2. 15 Glenn SEARLE (University of Queensland CC) 164576
3. 26 Mark GIBBS (Gold Coast CC) 170392

Event 35: B Grade Round 2 Derby Heat 5
 - Result

1. 19 Nathan SANDER (University of Queensland CC) 195492 11.95
2. 23 James BLIGHT (Geelong) 194488
3. 27 Thomas CUNDY (Townsville CC) 215236
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Event 36: A Grade Round 2 Derby Heat 1
 - Result

1. 4 Cameron CAMPLING (Brisbane CC) 220348 11.36
2. 3 John TROVAS (St George CC) 163753
3. 12 Nicholas BANKS-WATSON (Balmoral CC) 212462

Event 37: A Grade Round 2 Derby Heat 2
 - Result

1. 1 Jamie GREEN (Wagga Wagga CC) 122063 11.44
2. 2 Blake RYAN (Randwick Botany CC) 200647
3. 5 John EDER (Ipswich CC) 120642
4. 11 Jake VAN DER VLIET (Sunshine Coast CC) 197820

Event 38: A Grade Round 2 Derby Heat 3
 - Result

1. 7 Douglas HIGGINSON (University of Queensland CC) 226163 11.76
2. 10 Eric HUANG (University of Queensland CC) 172734
3. 6 David WATLING (Brisbane CC) 237701

Event 39: Women's Round 3 Derby Heat 1
 - Result

1. 52 Skye ROBSON (Townsville CC) 194356 14.00
2. 58 Megan STEVENS (Darling Downs CC) 168594

Event 40: Women's Round 3 Derby Heat 2
 - Result

1. 54 Deneaka BLINCO (Rockhampton CC) 227090 13.19
2. 56 Liliana MCLENNAN (Bundaberg CC) 214110

Event 41: Women's Round 3 Derby Heat 3
 - Result

1. 53 Courtney MCGOWAN (University of Queensland CC) 165211 13.55
2. 55 Julie BARNETT (Gold Coast CC) 102499
3. 63 Elyson BRIGGS (University of Queensland CC) 150950

Event 42: Women's Round 3 Derby Heat 4
 - Result

1. 60 Alicia HARRIS (Townsville CC) 216185
2. 64 Sharron WHITTAKER (Balmoral CC) 200437
3. 59 Jacqui KLOWSS (University of Queensland CC) 242185
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Event 43: C Grade Round 3 Derby Heat 1
 - Result

1. 50 Theng CHEN (University of Queensland CC) 126913 13.63
2. 44 Thomas CASEY (Brisbane CC) 240006
3. 47 Paul STEVENS (Lifecycle CC) 237753
4. 38 Darcy BOURKE (University of Queensland CC) 243684

Event 44: C Grade Round 3 Derby Heat 2
 - Result

1. 35 Gordon PATRICK (Gold Coast CC) 136087 13.51
2. 40 Thomas WAERNER (Rockhampton CC) 212603
3. 42 Orion SIGLEY (Gold Coast CC) 217562
4. 45 Peter MAKRAS (Brisbane CC) 199438

Event 45: C Grade Round 3 Derby Heat 3
 - Result

1. 39 Brad WALL (Brisbane CC) 230986 12.92
2. 43 Steven BROWN (Balmoral CC) 209059
3. 48 Philip STEVENSON (Kangaroo Point CC) 231661

Event 46: C Grade Round 3 Derby Heat 4
 - Result

1. 34 Ryan ELLIOTT (Balmoral CC) 197924 13.48
2. 51 Gary LEONARD (Ipswich CC) 229574

Event 47: C Grade Round 3 Derby Heat 5
 - Result

1. 37 Brody ALLISON (Bundaberg CC) 222029 12.89
2. 41 Scott SLADE (Brisbane CC) 195955
3. 46 Ian SNODGRASS (Ipswich CC) 143846

Event 48: B Grade Round 3 Derby Heat 1
 - Result

1. 19 Nathan SANDER (University of Queensland CC) 195492 11.93
2. 25 Ethan HARRIS (Townsville CC) 211434

Event 49: B Grade Round 3 Derby Heat 2
 - Result

1. 32 Sophie KNOX (Hunter District CC) 10055349493
2. 14 Maxwell SIGLEY (Gold Coast CC) 217563
3. 29 Brett LUTZE (Brisbane CC) 232794
4. 28 Anthony LANE (Darling Downs CC) 232536
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Event 50: B Grade Round 3 Derby Heat 3
 - Result

1. 22 Duncan ALLEN (Bundaberg CC) 173642
2. 16 Robert WALKER (Darling Downs CC) 201549
3. 13 Gerard O'CONNELL (University of Queensland CC) 119787

Event 51: B Grade Round 3 Derby Heat 4
 - Result

1. 20 Paul JACKSON (University of Queensland CC) 120539
2. 15 Glenn SEARLE (University of Queensland CC) 164576
3. 23 James BLIGHT (Geelong) 194488
4. 24 Ryan HARVEY (Kangaroo Point CC) 247160

Event 52: B Grade Round 3 Derby Heat 5
 - Result

1. 18 Neil HAMEY (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 162862
2. 27 Thomas CUNDY (Townsville CC) 215236
3. 33 Kristina CLONAN (Sunshine Coast CC) 10010775973
4. 26 Mark GIBBS (Gold Coast CC) 170392
5. 30 Calan MCINTOSH (Brisbane CC) 204194

Event 53: A Grade Round 3 Derby Heat 1
 - Result

1. 1 Jamie GREEN (Wagga Wagga CC) 122063
2. 7 Douglas HIGGINSON (University of Queensland CC) 226163
3. 10 Eric HUANG (University of Queensland CC) 172734
4. 3 John TROVAS (St George CC) 163753

Event 54: A Grade Round 3 Derby Heat 2
 - Result

1. 4 Cameron CAMPLING (Brisbane CC) 220348
2. 6 David WATLING (Brisbane CC) 237701
3. 12 Nicholas BANKS-WATSON (Balmoral CC) 212462
4. 5 John EDER (Ipswich CC) 120642

Event 55: A Grade Round 3 Derby Heat 3
 - Result

1. 2 Blake RYAN (Randwick Botany CC) 200647
2. 11 Jake VAN DER VLIET (Sunshine Coast CC) 197820

Event 56: Women's Final 5-8
 - Result

1. 56 Liliana MCLENNAN (Bundaberg CC) 214110
2. 58 Megan STEVENS (Darling Downs CC) 168594
3. 60 Alicia HARRIS (Townsville CC) 216185
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Event 57: Women's Final 1-4
 - Result

1. 53 Courtney MCGOWAN (University of Queensland CC) 165211
2. 54 Deneaka BLINCO (Rockhampton CC) 227090
3. 52 Skye ROBSON (Townsville CC) 194356
4. 55 Julie BARNETT (Gold Coast CC) 102499

Event 58: C Grade Final 5-8
 - Result

1. 43 Steven BROWN (Balmoral CC) 209059
2. 48 Philip STEVENSON (Kangaroo Point CC) 231661
3. 42 Orion SIGLEY (Gold Coast CC) 217562
4. 45 Peter MAKRAS (Brisbane CC) 199438

Event 59: C Grade Final 1-4
 - Result

1. 34 Ryan ELLIOTT (Balmoral CC) 197924
2. 39 Brad WALL (Brisbane CC) 230986
3. 37 Brody ALLISON (Bundaberg CC) 222029
4. 35 Gordon PATRICK (Gold Coast CC) 136087

Event 60: B Grade Final 5-8
 - Result

1. 22 Duncan ALLEN (Bundaberg CC) 173642
2. 15 Glenn SEARLE (University of Queensland CC) 164576
3. 18 Neil HAMEY (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 162862

Event 61: B Grade Final 1-4
 - Result

1. 14 Maxwell SIGLEY (Gold Coast CC) 217563
2. 32 Sophie KNOX (Hunter District CC) 10055349493
3. 19 Nathan SANDER (University of Queensland CC) 195492
4. 20 Paul JACKSON (University of Queensland CC) 120539

Event 62: A Grade Final 5-8
 - Result

1. 3 John TROVAS (St George CC) 163753
2. 6 David WATLING (Brisbane CC) 237701
3. 10 Eric HUANG (University of Queensland CC) 172734
4. 12 Nicholas BANKS-WATSON (Balmoral CC) 212462
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Event 63: A Grade Final 1-4
 - Result

1. 1 Jamie GREEN (Wagga Wagga CC) 122063
2. 7 Douglas HIGGINSON (University of Queensland CC) 226163
3. 4 Cameron CAMPLING (Brisbane CC) 220348
4. 2 Blake RYAN (Randwick Botany CC) 200647


